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Date
Sat., Jan. 5

Wed., Jan. 9
Sat., Jan. 12
Sat., Jan. 19
Sat., Jan. 26

Sat., Feb. 2

Wed., Feb. 6

Sat., Feb. 9

2018/19 Carteret County Youth Basketball Association

PARKS ¢/
RECREATION

MC Swish Kabobs
BFT Lady Elite

Time
9:00am
12:00pm
2:00pm

7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

9:00am
10:00am
1:00pm

9:00am
1:00pm
3:00pm

9:00am
2:00pm
4:00pm

9:00am
11:00am
2:00pm

7:00pm

1:00pm
2:00pm

11/12 Girls Schedule

(Revised 12/19/18)

MC Mystics
WO Black Magic

Game

BFT Lady Elite @ MC Swish Kabobs
NPT Lions @ DE

MC Mystics @ WO Black Magic

WO Black Magic @ BFT Lady Elite
NPT Lions @ MC Swish Kabobs
DE @ MC Mystics

NPT Lions @ MC Swish Kabobs
MC Mystics @ BFT Lady Elite
WO Black Magic @ DE

MC Swish Kabobs @ MC Mystics
BFT Lady Elite @ DE
WO Black Magic @ NPT Lions

DE @MC Mystics
BFT Lady Elite @ NPT Lions
MC Swish Kabobs @ WO Black Magic

BFT Lady Elite @ MC Mystics

MC Swish Kabobs @ NPT Lions
DE @ WO Black Magic

MC Mystics @ DE

MC Swish Kabobs @ NPT Lions
WO Black Magic @ BFT Lady Elite

Game_Sites

BMS — Beaufort Middle School

SES - Smyrna Elementary School

NMS — Newport Middle School

WO Black MagicES — White Oak Elementary School

MMS — Morehead Middle School

7 RS,

MOREHEAD CITY
PARKS & RECREATION

NPT Lions
DE

Location
MMS
SES
WOES

BMS
MMS
MMS

MMS
BMS
SES

MMS
SES
NMS

MMS
NMS
WOES

MMS
NMS
WOES

SES

NMS
BMS



