2018/19 Carteret County Youth Basketball Association 11/12 Girls Schedule

(Revised 12/19/18)





	MC Swish Kabobs	MC Mystics	NPT Lions
	BFT Lady Elite	WO Black Magic	DE
Date Sat., Jan. 5	<u>Time</u> 9:00am 12:00pm 2:00pm	<u>Game</u> BFT Lady Elite @ MC Swish Kabobs NPT Lions @ DE MC Mystics @ WO Black Magic	<u>Location</u> MMS SES WOES
Wed., Jan. 9	7:00pm	WO Black Magic @ BFT Lady Elite	BMS
	7:00pm	NPT Lions @ MC Swish Kabobs	MMS
	8:00pm	DE @ MC Mystics	MMS
Sat., Jan. 12	9:00am	NPT Lions @ MC Swish Kabobs	MMS
	10:00am	MC Mystics @ BFT Lady Elite	BMS
	1:00pm	WO Black Magic @ DE	SES
Sat., Jan. 19	9:00am	MC Swish Kabobs @ MC Mystics	MMS
	1:00pm	BFT Lady Elite @ DE	SES
	3:00pm	WO Black Magic @ NPT Lions	NMS
Sat., Jan. 26	9:00am	DE @MC Mystics	MMS
	2:00pm	BFT Lady Elite @ NPT Lions	NMS
	4:00pm	MC Swish Kabobs @ WO Black Magic	WOES
Sat., Feb. 2	9:00am	BFT Lady Elite @ MC Mystics	MMS
	11:00am	MC Swish Kabobs @ NPT Lions	NMS
	2:00pm	DE @ WO Black Magic	WOES
Wed., Feb. 6	7:00pm	MC Mystics @ DE	SES
Sat., Feb. 9	1:00pm	MC Swish Kabobs @ NPT Lions	NMS
	2:00pm	WO Black Magic @ BFT Lady Elite	BMS

<u>Game Sites</u> BMS – Beaufort Middle School SES – Smyrna Elementary School NMS – Newport Middle School WO Black MagicES – White Oak Elementary School MMS – Morehead Middle School